
 

 
 

 

 

BILL/ RESOLUTION REQUEST 
 

 
1. Title: Amends the contract with Syscon Justice Systems, Inc. (CE-76012-06) for $209,332.00 to 

renew the maintenance and support contract for the proprietary application software Jail 
Management System and its interfaces that supports the offender management services for 
Denver Sherriff Department.    
 

2. Requesting Agency:  Technology Services 
 
 
3. Contact Person with actual knowledge of proposed ordinance  
  Name:James Lindauer 
  Phone:720-913-5313 
  Email:      
 
 
4. Contact Person with actual knowledge of proposed ordinance who will 
present the item at Mayor Council and who will be available for first and 
second reading, if necessary 

  Name:      
  Phone:      
  Email:      
 
 
5. Describe the proposed ordinance, including what the proposed 

ordinance is intended to accomplish, who’s involved 
a. Scope of Work 

The proposed ordinance is to renew the maintenance and support contract for the 
proprietary application software Jail Management System and its interfaces that 
supports the offender management services for Denver Sherriff Department.  Through 
the maintenance and support contract the City receives regular updates to the software 
and receives support from the vendor.  

b. Duration 
 01/01/14 to 12/31/14 
c. Location 
 citywide 
d. Affected Council District 

n/a 
e. Benefits 
 Jail Management Software along with its interfaces with other systems is used by the 
Denver Sherriff Department for managing offender records when the offenders are arrested 
and housed in the correctional facilities. 
The maintenance contract for the software applications and related interfaces is essential to 
support proper functioning of the software and receiving support. 
 
f. Costs 



 

 
 

 

 $209,332.00 
 

6. Is there any controversy surrounding this ordinance, groups or 
individuals who may have concerns about it? Please explain. 

 No.  
 
 
 
 
 
Bill Request Number: BR13-0988   Date: 12/18/2013 


	BILL/ RESOLUTION REQUEST

